

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/13/2018

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00182	
Job # : 18-8614	

Contract No : CO-00182-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Central Water Integration Pipeline Segment 5-4

Time And Date : November 13, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Price List

					CO-00182 - 1_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			C CO-00182 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			C CO-00182 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00182 - 4_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP		
ne No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amou
1	100	General Water Bid Items	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	\$171,231.80	1	\$171,231.80	\$240,115.94	1	\$240,115.94	\$269,040.89	1	\$269,040.89	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,0
2	2 101	General Water Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	\$171,231.80	1	\$171,231.80	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300
3	3 COSA 103.1	General Water Bid Items	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$6.00	170	\$1,020.00	\$10.00	170	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	170	\$1,700.00	\$7.00	170	\$1
4	COSA 202.1	General Water Bid Items	PRIME COAT	GAL	\$6.00	1,190	\$7,140.00	\$1.00	1,190	\$1,190.00	\$5.00	1,190	\$5,950.00	\$5.00	1,190	\$5
5	5 COSA 203.1	General Water Bid Items	TACK COAT	GAL	\$6.00	2,260	\$13,560.00	\$1.00	2,260	\$2,260.00	\$5.00	2,260	\$11,300.00	\$5.00	2,260	\$11
6	6 COSA 205.4	General Water Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$12.00	6,310	\$75,720.00	\$22.00	6,310	\$138,820.00	\$31.00	6,310	\$195,610.00	\$20.00	6,310	\$126
7	7 COSA 205.2	General Water Bid Items	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$41.00	3,570	\$146,370.00	\$66.00	3,570	\$235,620.00	\$70.00	3,570	\$249,900.00	\$91.00	3,570	\$32
8	3 COSA 206.1	General Water Bid Items	ASPHALT TREATED BASE (6" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	3,020	\$90,600.00	\$42.00	3,020	\$126,840.00	\$60.00	3,020	\$181,200.00	\$4.00	3,020	\$1
9	OSA 208.0	General Water Bid Items	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$5.00	6,310	\$31,550.00	\$18.98	6,310	\$119,763.80	\$6.00	6,310	\$37,860.00	\$36.00	6,310	\$22
10	COSA 413.1	General Water Bid Items	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$104.00	3.810	\$396,240.00	\$95.00	3.810	\$361.950.00	\$200.00	3.810	\$762.000.00	\$424.00	3.810	\$1.61
	COSA 500.1	General Water Bid Items	CONCRETE CURB	LE	\$104.00	3,810	\$5,950.00	\$95.00	170	\$5,100.00	\$200.00	170	\$10,200.00	\$424.00		\$1,01
	2 COSA 520	General Water Bid Items	HYDROSEEDING	SY	\$33.00	4,500	\$4,500.00	\$5.00		\$3,100.00	\$60.00	4,500	\$4,500.00	\$20.00		\$
	3 COSA 520	General Water Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	IS	\$1.00	4,500	\$4,500.00	\$320,500.00		\$320,500.00		4,500	\$250.000.00	\$150,000.00		\$1
	COSA 530	General Water Bid Items	TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION		\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$320,500.00		\$320,500.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$1
			PREVENTION AND CONTROL							,			,			
	5 550	General Water Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	5,321	\$5,321.00	\$5.00		\$26,605.00	\$15.00	5,321	\$79,815.00	\$1.00		
	3 15060	General Water Bid Items	PIPE WATER MAIN (30" DIPS, DR-11 HDPE)	LF	\$330.00	1,611	\$531,630.00	\$350.00	1.	\$563,850.00	\$480.00	1,611	\$773,280.00	\$522.00	1.1	\$8
	814	General Water Bid Items	PIPE WATER MAIN (24" DIP)	LF	\$285.00	3,425	\$976,125.00	\$300.00		\$1,027,500.00	\$240.00	3,425	\$822,000.00	\$458.00		\$1,5
	3 814		PIPE WATER MAIN (30" DIP)	LF	\$300.00	219	\$65,700.00	\$1,250.00		\$273,750.00	\$300.00	219	\$65,700.00	\$473.00		\$1
	9 856	General Water Bid Items	BORE AND JACK	LF	\$605.00	461	\$278,905.00	\$900.00		\$414,900.00	\$670.00	461	\$308,870.00	\$1,073.00		\$4
	856	General Water Bid Items	CARRIER PIPE (24" DIA.) FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING	LF	\$350.00	461	\$161,350.00	\$150.00 \$300.00		\$69,150.00	\$300.00 \$200.00	461	\$138,300.00	\$300.00		\$1
	856	General Water Bid Items	CASING (42" DIA.) FIRE HYDRANT WITH 6" VALVE AND BOX	EA	\$165.00 \$5.500.00	461	\$76,065.00 \$5,500.00	+		\$138,300.00	\$200.00	461	\$92,200.00	\$150.00 \$14.700.00		\$
								\$3,900.00		\$3,900.00			\$8,050.00			9
	3 836 4 840.1	General Water Bid Items General Water Bid Items	GREY IRON AND DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	TN EA	\$4,000.00 \$7.000.00	18	\$72,000.00 \$35.000.00	\$5,500.00 \$7.500.00		\$99,000.00 \$37,500.00	\$4,066.00 \$8.185.00	18	\$73,188.00 \$40.925.00	\$4,700.00		9
	4 840.1 5 841	General Water Bid Items	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	LS	\$7,000.00	5		\$7,500.00		\$37,500.00 \$15,000.00	\$8,185.00	5	\$40,925.00 \$5,500.00	\$10,530.00		3
	6 846.1		2" COMBINATION VACUUM AND AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	\$3,000.00	7		\$13,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$9,100.00	7	\$63,700.00	\$10,400.00		3
	7 830	General Water Bid Items	BUTTERFLY VALVE AND BOX (24")	EA	\$3,000.00	3		\$4,200.00		\$49,800.00	\$9,100.00	3	\$48.000.00	\$10,400.00		3
	3 830	General Water Bid Items	BUTTERFLY VALVE AND BOX (24) BUTTERFLY VALVE AND BOX (30")	EA	\$15,000.00	2	1 1/1111	\$16,600.00		\$49,800.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$14,010.00		3
	3200	General Water Bid Items	ABANDONMENT OF WATER MAIN 12" AND LARGER	LE	\$18,000.00	2.145	,	\$20,000.00		\$64,350.00	\$20,000.00	2,145	\$85,800.00	\$24,100.00	2,145	\$
	0 16640	General Water Bid Items	CATHODIC PROTECTION	LF	\$22.00	2,145	\$15,000.00	\$65,000.00	-,	\$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	2,145	\$40,000.00	\$17,000.00		9
	COSA 515.1	General Water Bid Items	6" TOPSOIL	CY	\$15,000.00	150	\$13,000.00	\$60,000.00	150	\$9,000.00	\$40,000.00	150	\$4,500.00	\$17,000.00		3
	2 COSA 505.1	General Water Bid Items	CONCRETE SLAB (5 INCHES THICK)	SY	\$20.00	150	\$12,480.00	\$135.00		\$9,000.00	\$30.00	150	\$15.600.00	\$316.00		
	3 COSA 103.4	General Water Bid Items	REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONRETE	SF	\$80.00	1.400	\$12,480.00	\$135.00		\$7.000.00	\$100.00	1.400	\$7,000.00	\$196.00		•
	100A	General Water Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION	LS	\$4.800.00	1,400	\$14,000.00	\$17.600.00		\$17,600.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$85.000.00		9
	5 2480	General Water Bid Items	LANDSCAPE PLANTING	LS	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$8,250.00		\$8,250.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$70,900.00		
	3 300	General Water Bid Items	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF ASBESTOS	LF	\$150.00	16		\$1,000.00		\$16.000.00	\$165.62	16	\$2.649.92	\$1,270.00		
	7 858	General Water Bid Items	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	CY	\$250.00	53	\$13,250.00	\$180.00	53	\$9,540.00	\$150.00	53	\$7,950.00	\$316.00		
	3 848	General Water Bid Items	8" SDR 26 PVC SEWER PIPE	LF	\$115.00	66	\$7,590.00	\$650.00		\$42,900.00	\$125.30	66	\$8,269,80	\$110.00		
	9 864-S1	General Water Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING	IS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$40.000.00		\$40.000.00	\$10.000.00	1	\$10.000.00	\$63,800.00		5
	910	General Water Bid Items	INTERIOR COATING OF EXISTING MANHOLES	VF	\$145.00	18		\$565.00		\$10,170.00	\$500.00	18	\$9,000.00	\$432.00		
	1 804.A	General Water Bid Items	OVER-EXCAVATION AND RE-FILL MATERIAL	CY	\$63.00	1.890	\$2,010.00	\$100.00		\$189.000.00	\$20.00	1.890	\$37.800.00	\$95.00		\$1
	2 851	General Water Bid Items	EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT (REPLACE RING AND COVER)	EA	\$2,000.00	1,690	\$4,000.00	\$100.00		\$6,800.00	\$20.00	1,690	\$7,500.00	\$95.00		-pi
	3 830.1	General Water Bid Items	VALVE LOCK COVERS (V-LOCK)	EA	\$2,000.00	45		\$550.00		\$24,750.00	\$3,730.00	45	\$765,000.00	\$1,920.00		S
	4 N/A		GENERAL ALLOWANCE	LS	\$100,000.00	+5	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$1
				al Bid	\$100,000.00		\$3,867,099.60	Q100,000.00		\$5,367,434.74	\$100,000.00		\$5,974,858.61	\$100,000.00		\$7,5
			Bid Opening	g Total			\$4,129,636.00			\$5,377,318.80			\$5,407,811.32			\$7,5